2024/25 SEASON TICKET PRICE LIST

GA STANDARD
SEATING

FAMILY AREA

ROW X &Y

(Milburn Stand Family Area, blocks A-H only)

SEATING CATEGORY 3

SEATING CATEGORY 2

SEATING CATEGORY |

PREMIUM SEATING

£460

£345

£662

£727

£895

STUDENT &
SENIOR CITIZEN

£375

£330

£529

£591

£735

STUDENT &

AGES 18 - 21

£315

£347

SENIOR CITIZEN

UNDER 18

£86

£81

£174

£217

£327

UNDER 18

PLATINUM CLUB

PLATINUM CLUB
WINGS
(L2A & L2H)

BAR 892

ROW A

BAR 1892 WINGS
(LL2A & LL2H)

ROW A

£1,163

£1,051

£1,031

£877

£930

£791

£940

£849

£832

£707

£753

£641

£508

£459

£449

£382



