

2024/25 SEASON TICKET PRICE LIST

ga standard seating	ADULT	STUDENT & SENIOR CITIZEN	AGES 18 - 21	UNDER 18
FAMILY AREA	£460	£375		£86
ROW X & Y (Milburn Stand Family Area, blocks A-H only)	£345	£330		£81
SEATING CATEGORY 3	£662	£529	£315	£174
SEATING CATEGORY 2	£727	£591	£347	£217
SEATING CATEGORY I	£895	£735		£327

DDENAU INA CE ATIN IC	4 D.I II T	STUDENT &	
PREMIUM SEATING	ADULT	SENIOR CITIZEN	UNDER 18
PLATINUM CLUB	£1,163	£940	£508
PLATINUM CLUB WINGS (L2A & L2H)	£1,051	£849	£459
BAR 1892	£1,031	£832	£449
ROW A	£877	£707	£382
BAR 1892 WINGS (LL2A & LL2H)	£930	£753	£404
ROW A	£791	£641	£343